CAMPIONANDO

CASTIGLIONESE A.S.D.

FOIANO

GRASSINA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MALISETI TOBBIANESE

PORTA ROMANA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SINALUNGHESE

BALDACCIO BRUNI

SIGNA

AQUILA MONTEVARCHI

BUCINESE

GIALLOBLU FIGLINE

FIRENZE OVEST

RIGNANESE

SESTESE

GIORNATA n.7 del 25/10/2015

CAMPIONATO ECCELLENZA TOSCANA GIRONE B

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra

MALISETI TOBBIANESE

BUCINESE

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

2 BALDACCIO BRUNI

GRASSINA

RIGNANESE

@ GIALLOBLU FIGLINE

@ PORTA ROMANA

@ CASTIGLIONESE A.S.D.

@ AQUILA MONTEVARCHI

g LANCIOTTO CAMPI

& SIGNA

FIRENZE OVEST
SINALUNGHESE

|+ FOIANO

L SESTESE

30 30
51 30
49 30
33 30
41 30
57 30
41 30
38 30
37 30
53 30
24 30
37 30
30 30
43 30
46 30
33 30

14

12

12

16

10

10

14

11

13

12

13

12

11

11

11

10

12

10

11

13

10

13

18

11

12

10

13

33

35

43

28

36

42

27

32

25

40

27

25

25

29

30

39

33

25

26

37

40

27

29

28

29

24

54

31

41

27

28

37

10

17

-9




